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Women / 6 / Jr E

Session: 7

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Qu743
Pacific West

9.500 9.600 9.5009.750 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Magdalena Weible734
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.425 9.4009.225 37.525
3 2 8 3 2 

2 

Kendal Murray742
Pacific West

9.450 9.325 9.2759.325 37.375
4 3T 6 5 3 

3 

Jaycee Petersen717
Clovis

9.400 9.200 9.2009.300 37.100
5 5 7 7T 4 

4 

Reese Henderson748
Rodina

9.200 8.875 9.4259.450 36.950
9 8 4 2 5 

5 

Ava Burton711
Central Coast

9.600 8.725 9.1259.475 36.925
1 10 2T 9 6 

6 

Sophie Welch744
Peninsula

9.325 9.050 9.2259.050 36.650
7 6 10T 6 7 

7 

Lianne Huber739
Oroville

9.300 9.325 8.5009.075 36.200
8 3T 9 11 8 

8 

Madeline Scovil715
Central Coast

9.350 8.000 9.3009.475 36.125
6 12 2T 4 9T

9T

Vivian Lee719
Davis Diamonds

8.825 8.900 9.0509.350 36.125
11 7 5 10 9T

9T

McKenna Hauteman747
Rodina

8.850 8.825 9.2009.050 35.925
10 9 10T 7T 11 

11 

Audrey Ng721
Demaray's

8.525 8.400 8.2009.000 34.125
12 11 12 12 12 

12 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copyright 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2015 NorCal Lvl 6 & 7 States
Meet Results
Apr 11-12, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 4/12/2015 5:16 PM

Women / 6 / Jr F

Session: 7

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gracie Romero724
Elevate

9.450 9.550 9.2009.275 37.475
2T 1 2 8 1 

1 

Paige Ivancich702
Accel

9.275 9.500 9.4509.225 37.450
7T 2 4 4 2 

2 

Karina Wade703
Accel

9.400 9.350 9.4759.200 37.425
5 3 5T 3 3 

3 

Olivia Huseman701
Accel

9.150 9.225 9.7259.150 37.250
10 4 7 1 4 

4 

Ashley Gose726
Elite

9.475 8.900 9.2759.200 36.850
1 6 5T 7 5 

5 

Katherine Jackson733
Head Over Heels

9.450 9.150 9.5758.625 36.800
2T 5 10 2 6 

6 

Abigail Scribner728
Extreme

9.275 8.725 9.3759.250 36.625
7T 8 3 6 7 

7 

Jamie Tevis729
Extreme

9.425 8.425 9.4009.325 36.575
4 12 1 5 8 

8 

Riley Rosenberg710
CSC - Race

9.350 8.875 9.0758.725 36.025
6 7 9 10 9 

9 

Reyna Shauman720
Davis Diamonds

9.200 8.600 8.8508.575 35.225
9 9 11 11 10 

10 

Danielle Cuthbert705
American

9.025 8.575 8.4758.775 34.850
12 10 8 12 11 

11 

Lauren Stephens751
The Cave

9.100 8.500 8.4008.075 34.075
11 11 12 13 12 

12 

Jillian Zaslove730
Extreme

8.550 8.000 9.1007.900 33.550
13 13 13 9 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Jr G

Session: 7

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Tavia Perea735
International

9.375 9.650 9.4759.700 38.200
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Ghaderi741
Pacific West

9.400 9.400 9.3259.550 37.675
1T 2 2 4 2 

2 

Hannah Pritchard740
Oroville

9.150 9.250 9.3508.975 36.725
10 3 8 3 3 

3 

Jersey Frost716
Clovis

9.325 8.675 9.1759.250 36.425
4T 8T 4 7 4 

4 

Lydia Bradshaw732
Head Over Heels

9.400 9.075 9.3758.500 36.350
1T 4 12 2 5 

5 

Katherine Dedrickson746
Redwood Empire

9.225 8.675 9.0009.325 36.225
6 8T 3 9 6 

6 

Bridget Goggin727
Extreme

9.000 8.575 9.2259.175 35.975
12 10 5 6 7 

7 

Kira Lowe707
American

9.200 8.400 9.2509.050 35.900
7T 12 7 5 8 

8 

Laci Falconer725
Elite

9.100 8.700 9.0258.950 35.775
11 7 9 8 9 

9 

Kayli Clark752
Vacaville

8.725 8.975 8.8009.150 35.650
13 5 6 10 10 

10 

Kyra Fetter750
Rohnert Park

9.200 8.875 8.7258.600 35.400
7T 6 11 11 11 

11 

Dana Diniz738
Monterey

9.200 8.325 8.3758.900 34.800
7T 13 10 12 12 

12 

Charlotte Ferguson706
American

9.325 8.450 8.2258.300 34.300
4T 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / Jr H

Session: 7

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Capri Gavino708
CGA

9.625 9.600 9.3509.425 38.000
1 2 2 3T 1 

1 

Kate Soo737
Liberty

9.200 9.825 9.3509.375 37.750
5T 1 4T 3T 2 

2 

Katherine Hamill713
Central Coast

9.350 9.575 9.3009.300 37.525
3 3 6 5 3 

3 

Daphne Ruffing736
International

9.125 8.700 9.1259.400 36.350
9 6 3 8 4 

4 

Kathryn Corbett723
Edge

9.175 9.200 8.6509.100 36.125
7T 4 10 11 5 

5 

Gianna Wemple745
Performance

9.050 8.625 9.1509.175 36.000
10 7 9 7 6 

6 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli731
Golden Bear

9.200 7.800 9.4259.475 35.900
5T 13 1 2 7 

7 

Megan Honeychurch722
Dream Xtreme

9.175 8.575 9.4508.650 35.850
7T 8 12T 1 8 

8 

Lauren Alanna Marchbanks714
Central Coast

8.900 8.850 8.6259.375 35.750
11 5 4T 12 9 

9 

Alyssa Guajardo712
Central Coast

9.375 8.000 9.1009.225 35.700
2 11 8 9T 10 

10 

Serena Collins704
American

9.275 7.900 9.2259.075 35.475
4 12 11 6 11 

11 

Jewel Turner749
Rodina

8.675 8.175 9.1009.250 35.200
12 10 7 9T 12 

12 

Katie Borowsky718
Davis Diamonds

8.500 8.400 8.5758.650 34.125
13 9 12T 13 13 

13 
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